75 FYTERTECH

NONWOVENS®

480001

Spilfyter Formaldehyde Solidifying
Powder - 320z Shaker Bottle

Features:

¢ Formaldehyde Solidifier is ideal for quick response in
spill prone areas.

e Suppresses the vapor as well as solidifies the
Formaldehyde for easier disposal.

Important Expiration Information:

¢ The solidifying powder has shelf life of 3 years in its
original sealed package (unused) and shelf life of 1 year
after it has been opened if it has been kept under the
recommended storage conditions. Recommended
storage: store so the container cannot be exposed to
extreme temperatures or moisture.

¢ The lot code on the label or box is based on the year
and days in a year (Julian Date)

e Forexample "21032" represents the 32nd day of 2021 or
February 1, 2021

Specifications: Logistics:
Brand Spilfyter Shipping Height (in)
Product Category Neutralizers & Classifiers Shipping Length (in)
Product Type Formaldehyde Shipping Width (in)
Liquids Absorbed Formaldehyde Cube
Package Count 10 Shaker Bottles Shipping Weight (Ib)
Packaging Type Box Layers Per Pallet
uUPC 810042423015 Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count
NMFC

Shipping Class
Safety Data Sheet

(800) 615-8699 www.fytertech.com

)
=

6.5
16.5
0.5585
20.03

15

75
47220
65
Yes

cs@fytertech.com



	Spilfyter Formaldehyde Solidifying Powder - 32oz Shaker Bottle
	Features:
	Specifications:
	Logistics:

