

Spilfyter Formaldehyde Solidifying Powder - 32oz Shaker Bottle

Features:

- Formaldehyde Solidifier is ideal for quick response in spill prone areas.
- Suppresses the vapor as well as solidifies the Formaldehyde for easier disposal.



Important Expiration Information:

- The solidifying powder has shelf life of 3 years in its original sealed package (unused) and shelf life of 1 year after it has been opened if it has been kept under the recommended storage conditions. Recommended storage: store so the container cannot be exposed to extreme temperatures or moisture.
- The lot code on the label or box is based on the year and days in a year (Julian Date)
- For example "21032" represents the 32nd day of 2021 or February 1, 2021



Specifications:

Logistics:

Brand	Spilfyter	Shipping Height (in)	9
Product Category	Neutralizers & Classifiers	Shipping Length (in)	6.5
Product Type	Formaldehyde	Shipping Width (in)	16.5
Liquids Absorbed	Formaldehyde	Cube	0.5585
Package Count	10 Shaker Bottles	Shipping Weight (lb)	20.03
Packaging Type	Box	Layers Per Pallet	5
UPC	810042423015	Cases Per Layer	15
		Pallet Count	75
		NMFC	47220
		Shipping Class	65
		Safety Data Sheet	Yes

(800) 615-8699 www.fytertech.com cs@fytertech.com